PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5130385

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BRETT JACKSON	09/03/2018
ROGER ELMER	08/31/2018
SCOTT TROUTMAN	08/31/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TRUCK-LITE CO, LLC
Street Address:	310 E ELMWOOD
City:	FALCONER
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	14733

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15904422

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (716)664-5606

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: DOCADM@BILICKILAW.COM

REBECCA TAPSCOTT Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 1285 N. MAIN ST

Address Line 4: JAMESTOWN, NEW YORK 14750

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	060.171101_CIP
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	REBECCA TAPSCOTT
SIGNATURE:	/Rebecca Tapscott/
DATE SIGNED:	09/07/2018
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 3 source=Brett#page1.tif source=Roger#page1.tif source=Scott#page1.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 046816 FRAME: 0280

505083627

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 060.171101_CIP

Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)		
Executed this 3rd day of September	, in the year 2018 at	
State of Tennessee	(Signature of Inventor)	
County of Sumner		
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to she is authorized to execute the same this	be a free act and deed and also rep	resented that he or , in the year
	,	,
	(Notary Public)	
Executed this day of	, in the year at	
State of	(Signature of Inventor)	
County of		
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to she is authorized to execute the same this	be a free act and deed and also rep day of	resented that he or , in the year
	(Notary Public)	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 060.171101_CIP

Notarization (Although notarization is not necessary, it will be considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant	
to 35 U.S	S.C. 261.)
Executed this August day of 31	, in the year <u>2018</u> at <u>4,00 pm</u>
Executed this August day of 31 State of Rennsylvania County of Warren.	(Signature of Inventor)
County of WARREN	
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be a she is authorized to execute the same this	a free act and deed and also represented that he or day of , in the year
_	(Notary Public)
	(Notally Fublic)
Executed this day of	, in the year at
State of	(Signature of Inventor)
County of	
Before me personally appeared who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be she is authorized to execute the same this	a free act and deed and also represented that he or day of , in the year
-	(Notary Public)

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 060.171101_CIP

Notarization		
	considered prima facie evidence of execution pursuant	
10 35 (J.S.C. 261.)	
Executed this _31 day ofAugust	, in the year _2018 at	
/c	cott Troutman/	
/ S State of New York	cott Troutman/ (Signature of Inventor)	
	(5.8	
County of Chatauqua		
Before me personally appeared		
who acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	e a free act and deed and also represented that he or	
she is authorized to execute the same this	day of , in the year	
	(Notary Public)	
Executed this day of	, in the year at	
State of	(Signature of Inventor)	
Country of		
County of		
Before me personally appeared		
	e a free act and deed and also represented that he or	
she is authorized to execute the same this	day of , in the year	
	(Notany Dublic)	
	(Notary Public)	

PATENT REEL: 046816 FRAME: 0283

RECORDED: 09/07/2018